12/22/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$40.39
$621.37

$661.76

$661.76

Drawer

($215.62)

($215.62)

($215.62)

$446.14

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($134.36) $0.00 28
($119.18) ($1.00) 59
($253.54) (%$1.00) 87
($253.54) (%$1.00) 87
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($346.12) $0.00 20
($346.12) $0.00 20
($346.12) $0.00 20
($599.66) ($1.00) 107

Handle Net Handle
$174.75 $174.75
$741.55 $740.55
$916.30 $915.30
$916.30 $915.30
Handle Net Handle
$130.50 $130.50
$130.50 $130.50
$130.50 $130.50
$1,046.80 $1,045.80

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



