Drawer Report By Satellite

12/22/200

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$40.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$134.36)	\$0.00	28	\$174.75	\$174.75	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$621.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$119.18)	(\$1.00)	59	\$741.55	\$740.55	\$0.00	
<u>Te</u>	rminal Number 1026	\$661.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$253.54)	(\$1.00)	87	\$916.30	\$915.30	\$0.00	
<u>Locat</u>	ion HUDDLE	\$661.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$253.54)	(\$1.00)	87	\$916.30	\$915.30	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	Checks	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	(\$215.62)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$346.12)	\$0.00	20	\$130.50	\$130.50	\$0.00	
Termi	nal Number 1028	(\$215.62)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$346.12)	\$0.00	20	\$130.50	\$130.50	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	(\$215.62)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$346.12)	\$0.00	20	\$130.50	\$130.50	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$446.14			(\$599.66)	(\$1.00)	107	\$1,046.80	\$1,045.80		